
   

School Calendar 2025/2026 (V4) 

     

Wednesday August 27th  Senior Infants – 6th class start 
 

Thursday August 28th Junior Infants start 
 

Monday 27th – Friday 31st 
October 

Mid-term break 
 

Friday December 19th School closes for Christmas (early closure) 
 

Monday January 5th 2026 School Re-opens 
 

Monday February 2nd St. Brigid’s Bank Holiday – school closed 
 

Thursday 19th and 
Friday 20th February 
 

Mid-term break 

Monday 16th and 
Tuesday 17th March 

St Patrick’s weekend 
School Closed 
 

Friday 27th March Easter Holidays (early closure) 
 

Monday 13th April Re-open 
 

Monday 4th May 
Tuesday 5th May 
Wednesday 6th May 

Bank Holiday weekend 
School Closed 
School Closed 

Monday 1st  June 
Tuesday 2nd June 
Wednesday 3rd June 

Bank Holiday weekend 
School Closed 
School Closed 

Friday 26th June Summer Holidays (early closure) 
 

 

This calendar may be subject to change based on Department of Education guidelines 


